Cat

Domenica 15 febbraio 2015

Campionati Italiani Giovani Individuale TC — trofeo Vittorio Tonoli

. ASPIRANTI FEMMINILE

1°
2°
3
19°

Comarella Anna
Pittin Cristina
Bellini Martina
Broll Veronika

Spiazzi di Gromo

CS FORESTALE

GS FIAMME GIALLE

SC 13 CLUSONE

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

74 partecipanti

http://www.sciclubgromao.it/classifiche/Classifica%20ufficiale.pdf

15’47.5
16’09.2
16’32.7
18’02.3



